
Double Down

CMSA Winter United States Championship

Preliminary

Thru Stage - 5

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Division A

L2 Kim Temple   1   103.321   98.321    5

L2 Brittany Henson   2   113.063  103.063   10

L2 Cristina Beloud   3   118.407  103.407   15

L1 Tammy Carey-Pippenger   4   120.870  115.870    5

SL2 Cathy Papley   5   121.554  116.554    5

L2 Jody Miller   6   122.131  117.131    5

L2 Valerie Caro   7   150.011  110.011   40

L2 Sigrid Williams   8   183.624  163.624   20

M2 Mike Leedom   1    99.375   94.375    5

SM2 Greg Mathiesen   2   101.559   96.559    5

SM2 Dwight Barhite   3   102.196   97.196    5

M2 Alan Firetto   4   102.500  102.500    0

M2 Allan Watt   5   111.230   96.230   15

M2 Scott Poppenberger   6   111.862   96.862   15

SM2 Jeff Potter   7   113.025   93.025   20

SM2 Mike Minarsich   8   113.828  108.828    5

M1 Casey Schultz   9   115.072   95.072   20

SM2 Gregory Wendell  10   115.948  110.948    5

M1 Kip McClendon  11   116.200  101.200   15

SM2 Jim Best  12   117.311  102.311   15

M1 Steve Temple  13   126.764  106.764   20

M1 JD Graham  14   135.085  100.085   35

SM1 Don Litvak  15   154.053  114.053   40

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Division AA

L4 Kristen Barnes   1    91.643   86.643    5

L3 Samantha Erdman   2    93.776   88.776    5

L4 Megan Spaulding   3    95.901   85.901   10

L3 Kathleen Callander   4    98.680   93.680    5

L3 Jade Pybus   5    99.989   94.989    5

L4 Rachel Harrison   6   101.360   96.360    5

L3 Teri High   7   103.574   93.574   10

L3 Lisa Kay   8   105.332   90.332   15

L4 Deanna Poppenberger   9   106.786   91.786   15

L4 Dawn Morris  10   108.564   98.564   10

L4 Nancy Crosby  11   128.144   88.144   40

M3 Zane Runyan   1    82.963   82.963    0

M4 T J Romano   2    87.059   82.059    5
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M4 Adam Graf   3    91.446   86.446    5

M4 Gary Bennett   4    97.231   87.231   10

M3 Brady Carr   5    97.623   92.623    5

M3 Jim MacIntyre   6    98.424   93.424    5

SM4 David Beckman   7   100.484   85.484   15

M4 Nick Kay   8   101.176   91.176   10

M4 Skip Neuman   9   101.789   86.789   15

SM3 Jesse Miller  10   107.216  102.216    5

SM3 Yves Langlois  11   108.654   98.654   10

M4 Glenn Ferreira  12   120.370   90.370   30

M3 Kenneth Basham  13   201.365  171.365   30

Division AAA

L6 Kenda Lenseigne   1    80.212   80.212    0

L6 Amanda Porter   2    85.105   85.105    0

L6 Natalie Johnson   3    85.822   80.822    5

L5 Laura Pikop   4    89.045   89.045    0

L6 Jessie Kuka   5    89.131   79.131   10

L6 Tammy Billingsley   6    90.276   80.276   10

L5 Dawn Smitley   7    91.257   86.257    5

L6 Annie Bianco   8    94.799   84.799   10

M6 John Clark   1    87.910   82.910    5

M6 Dan Byrd   2    90.061   85.061    5

M5 Zane Chunn   3    91.389   86.389    5

SM6 Jim Rodgers   4    98.503   88.503   10

M6 Marcus Wadley   5   100.124   85.124   15

M5 Mark Zueger   6   104.449   84.449   20

M5 Donny MacDougall   7   104.592   84.592   20

M6 Gary Vickers   8   105.685   80.685   25

M6 Chad Little   9   110.970   75.970   35

M6 Charlie Little  10   113.637   78.637   35
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